3 ¥ 2 |
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5 1/2" EBR7855HR 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78X 1 CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL
4 |SAFETY COLLAR 1" COLLAR1 1 CARBON STEEL
5 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
B
] M~ —
+ _
(7/8) — Q
+ I O
|
(5 1/2) -
B (¢15/ 16) (4) -
—— 1T 1
Q‘ ‘/@ ISOMETRIC VIEW
| i
\ B [ JJK | 4-16-14 |UPDATED EYEBOLT OD
A |CHL|11-11-04|ADDED NEW PART TO SYSTEM
A (913/32) REV| BY | DATE_|DESCRIPTION
(@1 3/4) sy Bl B [§saL.co ProDUCTS, INC.
X.XX: +.,03| CHECKEDEY: ACC PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015 prororvee ey | cHL EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8" X 5 1/2"
ANGULAR: +1° pp——
AL MAGHINED SURpACER 70 | DATE: [ 9/21/2004 ["ATERAY GEE BOM
HAVE ﬁé%gDRg-?HFég\IEPSgNLEbb PARF(;PI;{SC\{I_EI%'C%}i ACC PROJECT #:. .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1
TS PR, PROPERT 0 4.0 PRODUCTS I, CONTAS PEOPUETAR hrORWATON 4&@} p o R B 1959 1 EB7855XHAC
3 2 | 1




	EB7855XHAC
	Drawing - EB7855XHAC - Sheet:1


